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Contractor:

Lease: NOTHEAST BAKER
1

Well #: B-14 - SE

Well log Plugged:

I TO: 383' ISN: 347' Packer:

County: LINN

Location: NE-NW-NE,S:s, T:20,
S.R.:23, E

OPR#:

Surface:
20FT,61N

Cemented:
5 SACKS

Hole Size:
8 3/4

API#: 15-107-24355-00-00

Started: 6-3-11Longstring
3782 7/8
8RD PIPE

Cemented:
SO

Hole Size:
55/8 Completed: 6-6-11

Bottom Plug:

TKN BTM Formation TKN BTM Formation
Depth Depth

1 1 TOP SOIL TO 383 SHALE

5 6 LIME

4 10 CLAY (LIME STREAKS) SURFACE: 6-3-11

4 14 SHALE SET TIME: 4:00 PM- JUDY

3 17 BLACK SHALE
CALLED: 12:15PM

20 37 LIME
LONG STRING: 322' 8RD PIPE 328 TO

3 40 SHALE SET TIME: 2:00PM
2 42 BLACK SHALE 6-6-11 ---CANCELED

13 57 LIME CALLED: 12:30PM- BECKY

1 58 BLACK SHALE
CALLED: 4:00PM- BECKY

9 67 SHALE (LiMEY)
SET TIME: 5:00PM

31 98 SHALE 6-6-11
24 122 SANDY SHALE (DRY SAND) NEW LONGSTRING: 372' 2 7/8 8RD PIPE

88 210 SHALE TO: 383'

1 211 BLACK SHALE

5 216 SHALE

7 223 LIME

25 248 SHALE

10 258 LIME

3.5 261.5 SHALE

2.5 264 SANDY SHALE (LiMEY) (ODOR)

1 265 OILSAND (SHALEY) (FAIR BLEED)

2.5 267.5 OILSAND (SOME SHALE) (GOOD BLEED)

0.5 268 LIME

4 272 OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (GOOD BLEED)

6 278 SANDY SHALE

3.5 281.5 OIL SAND (VERY SHALEY) (FAIR BLEED)

7 288.5 SANDY SHALE (SOME OIL SAND STREAKS) (POOR
BLEED)

14.5 303 SHALE

2 305 COAL

5 310 SHALE

10 320 LIME (SHALEY)

10 330 SHALE

4 334 LIME

14 348 SHALE

4.5 352.5 OIL SAND (FAIR BLEED)

2 354.5 SANDY SHALE (OIL SHOW)

2 356.5 DRY SAND

6.5 363 SHALE

10 373 LIME

5 378 SHALE (LiMEY)



Dale Jackson Production Co

~ '~ Box 266, Mound City, Ks66056 Well #: B-14 -Si;
~ J \ ~~ Cell # 620-363-2683 Location: NE-NW-NE,S:S, T:20, S.R.:23, E

Office # 913-795-2991 County: LINN

Lease: NOTHEAST BAKER FSL:~ ~4C1lt>
Owner: BOBCAT OILFiElD SERVICES INC. FEL:~ ,~ "bC1
OPR#: 3895 Core Run # 1 API#: IS-107-24355-00-00

Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION CO. Started: 6-3-11

OPR#: 4339 Completed: 6-6-11

FT Depth Clock Time Formation/Remarks Depth

0 263.5 ----------

SANDY SHALE (ODOR) 264

1 264.5 1
OIL SAND (SHALEY) (FAIR BLEED) 265

2 265.5 1

3 266.5 1

OIL DAND (SAND SHALE) (GOOD BLEED)

4 267.5 1 267.5

LIME
268

5 268.5 2

6 269.5 1

7 270.5 0.5

OILsAND (SOME SHALE) (GOOD BLEED) 272
8 271.5 1.5

9 272.5 1.5
SANDY SHALE

10 273.5 1

11 274.5 1

12 275.5 1.5

13 276.5 2

278
14 277.5 1.5

15 278.5 1

16 279.5 1.5

17 280.5 1.5

OIL SAND (VERY SHALEY) (FAIR BLEED) 281.5

18 281.5 1.5

19 282.5 1.5

20 283.5 1



i19137952194MAY-18-2011 WED 12:53 PM BIG SUGAR LUMBER MOUND CITY

ORDER

315.00
200.00

14.00

Page: 1

Averx. !o~6']lber
MOUND CITY. KS 66056

{913} 795-2210 FAX {913}795·2194

Merchant Copy
INVOICE

THIS COpy MUST REMAIN AT
MERC~A"'T AT ALL TIMESl

Invoice: 10031065

P. 001

111M: 16:38:42
ShipData: 06/16/' ,
Invoice Date: 05/18/11
CUI Date: 06/05/11

&TJo!
TZT

special
Instructions

Sale rap II: MAVERY MIKE Acct tep code:

Sold To: BOBCAT OILFIEI..O SRVC.INC
CIO BOB EBeRHART
30805 COLDWATER RD
LOUISBURG, KS 66053

Ship To: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INC
(91:3) 837-2823

(91S) 837-2823

Customer#: 3570021

SHIP II..
I

315.001 L
200.00

1
L

14.001 L
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CulJ\ofllllr po: Order By:

PORTLAND CEMENT
POST SET FLY ASH 75#
QUIKRETE PALLETS

U/M ITEM# DESCRIPTION Ait Price/Uom PRICE EXTENSION

8.2900
5.1000

17.0000

2611.35
'020.00
238.00

BAG ,CP-PC
SAG ICPPM
EA !CPQP

I
I

B.2~OO BAG I
5.1000ElAA> ,

17.0000 EA I
I.
I,
I

I
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,. V+iONL lJ~D BY
b l{f-cr ()f-:G 1/£.0---(

CHECKeDBY DATeSHIPPED DAIVER Sale. total ($3869,35

axable 3869.35
Non-taxablg 0,00 Sales tax 243.77
Tax #

~TOTAL !4113.121
1 ..Merchant copy
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